#### State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement (Long Form) in Relation to the 2006 Election Year

Candidate or Committee Name	Candidate or Committee's Treasurer					
Lincoln County Democrat Executive Co	Judith A. Johnson					
Political Party (for candidates)	Treasurer's Malling Address (Street, Route or P.O. Box)					
	POE			O Box 403		
Office Sought (for candidates)	istrict/Division	City, State,	Zip Code	Daytime Phone #		
		West Han	nlin, WV 25571	(304)824	-7990	
Election Cycle Reportir	ng Period (chec	k one):		Chec	k if Applicable	•
	e-primary Report se April 22- 29, 200	<sub>06</sub> $\square$	Post-primary Report Due June 3-9, 2006	Amended Report You must also check		
	e-general Report ue Oct. 21- 28, 200	<sub>06</sub> 🗷	Post-general Report Due Dec 2- 8, 2006	re	ox of appropriate eporting period inal Report	
Non-Election Cycle Reporting Period:	Annual Report Due last Satur within 6 days t	rday in Marc	lar Year ch or	z	ero balance requi AC must also file orm F-6 Dissolution	
	REPO	RT TOT	ALS			
RECEIPTS OF FUNDS:	Fill in totals at the	•	o of the report.  CASH BALA	ANCE S	SUMMARY	
Contributions (Page 3)	4.00	00.00	Beginning Balanc	e		
Monetary Contributions from all	4,00		(ending balance from			
Fund-Raising Events (Page 4)	+	-0-	previous report)		10,02	4.56
Receipt of a Transfer of	,	ــ اہ	Total Monetary			
Excess Funds (Page 8)	+	억 [*	Contributions		+ 4.00	0.00
Total Monetary Contributions:	= 4,00	00.00	Total Other Income	<del></del>	+	-0-
In-Kind Contributions (Page 5)	+	-0-				
Total Contributions:	= 4,00	00.00	Subtotal:	a.	= 14,02	4.56
		-0-	Total Expenditures	(Page 7)	10,25	57.11
Other Income (Page 5)			Total Disbursements	s of		
Loans Received (Page 6)	+	-0-		age 8)	+	-0-
Total Other Income:	=	_0_	Repayment of Loar	<b>IS</b> (Page 6)	+	-0-
OUTSTANDING LOANS 8	R DEBTS:		Subtotal:	b.	= 10,25	57.11
Unpaid Bills (Page 9)		-0-				
Outstanding Loans (Page 6)	+	-0-	Ending Balan		0.70-	
Total Debts:	=	-0-	(Subtotal a Sub *Cannot be negative b	-	= 3,767	.45
TOTAL CONTRIB ELECTION YEAR-7 (Add total contributions fr	O-DATE om all reports)	,	TOTAL EXI ELECTION (Add total expendi	YEAR-TO	O-DATE m all reports)	
\$16	6,950.00			<b>\$15,7</b>	53.44	

Page 2.	CONTRIBUTIONS LESS THAN \$250	Chec have	k if additional pages been attached.
DATE	CONTRIBUTOR'S FULL NAME OR COMMITTEE'S NAME		AMOUNT
		:	
		:	
		······································	
MAKE AS MAN' OF THIS PAGE	Y COPIES  AS YOU NEED Subtotal of contributions of less that	n \$250	-0.

age 3.	\$250.00 OR MORE  Check if additional pages have been attached.					
DATE	INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTOR OR COMMITTEE'S NAME	AMOUNT				
	Full Name: Keep Nick Rahall in Congress Committee					
	Address: PO Box 64 Beckley, WV 25801					
	Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)					
11/01/2006	Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)	1,000.00				
	Affiliation: (political committee only)					
	Full Name: Friends of Robert C. Byrd Committee					
	Address: 607 14th Street NW, Suite 800 Washington, DC 20005					
	Contributor's job: (Individual contributor only)					
11/01/2006	Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)	1,000.00				
	Affiliation: (political committee only)  Democrat					
	Full Name: C. Joseph Stevens					
	Address: PO Box 635 Hamlin, WV 25523					
	Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)	500.00				
11/01/2006	Where contributor works: (Individual contributor only) Stevens Law Office	500.00				
	Affiliation: (political committee only)					
	Full Name: Patty Robinson					
	Address: PO Box 308 Hamlin, WV 25523					
	Contributor's Job: (Individual contributor only) Publishing Company	4 000 00				
11/14/2006	Where contributor works: (individual contributor only) Lincoln Journal	1,000.00				
	Affiliation: (political committee only)					
	Full Name: Ron d. Stollings for Senate					
	Address: 348 2nd Avenue West Madison, WV 25130					
11/17/2006	Contributor's job: (Individual contributor only)	500.00				
11/1//2000	Where contributor works: (Individual contributor only)	000.00				
	Affiliation: (political committee only) Democrat					
	Full Name:					
	Address:					
	Contributor's job: (Individual contributor only)					
	Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)					
	Affiliation: (political committee only)					

MAKE AS MANY COPIES OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED Subtotal of all contributions of \$250 OR MORE

Subtotal of all contributions of less than \$250 (From page 2)

Total Contributions:

#### Page 4.

#### **FUND-RAISING EVENTS**

			additional	
_	have	beer	attached.	

All monetary contributions received at a fundraiser must be reported in the Event Summary below. If contributor's name and amount are not listed, the contribution must be turned over to the West Virginia General Revenue Fund.

The only exception to this rule may apply to political party executive committees. (WV Code §3-8-5a)

#### **EVENT SUMMARY**

Date of Event	Total Monetary	
Type of Event	Contributions:	
Name of Place Held	Total Expenditures:	-
Address of Place Held	NETRECEIPTS:	=
	Total In-Kind Contributions (Itemized on page 5.)	

LESS THAN \$250.00				\$250.00 OR MORE		
ate	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount	
				Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual only) Where works: (Individual only) Affiliation: (Political commmittee only)		
				Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual only) Where works: (Individual only) Affiliation: (Political committee only)		
				Full name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual only) Where works: (Individual only) Affiliation: (Political committee only)		
				Full name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual only) Where works: (Individual only) Affiliation: (Political committee only)		
				Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual only) Where works: (Individual only) Affiliation: (Political committee only)		
ubtotal of	event contributions of less than \$250.00:	-0-		total of event contributions of \$250 or more:  btotal of event contributions of less than \$250:  Total Contributions:	+	

Page 5.

#### OTHER INCOME: INTEREST, REFUNDS, MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Date	Source of Income	Type of Receipt	Amount
		Total Other Income	
Check if additi	onal pages	Total Other Income:	Nor
have been atta	ched.		
	IN-KIND CON	TRIBUTIONS	

Date	Name and Contributor Information	Description of Contribution	Value

Pag	е	6.
-----	---	----

#### **LOANS**

٦	Chec	k if a	dditional	pages
_	have	been	attached.	

West Virginia Code: §3-8-5f. Loans to candidates, organizations or persons for election purposes.

"Every candidate, financial agent, person or association of persons or organization advocating or opposing the nomination or election of any candidate or the passage or defeat of any issue or item to be voted upon may not receive any money or any other thing of value toward election expenses except from the candidate, his or her spouse or a lending institution. All loans shall be evidenced by a written agreement executed by the lender, whether the candidate, his or her spouse, or the lending institution. Such agreement shall state the date and amount of the loan, the terms, including interest and repayment schedule, and a description of the collateral, if any, and the full names and addresses of all parties to the agreement. A copy of the agreement shall be filed with the financial statement next required after the loan is executed."

The loan agreement **must** include all items asked for in the statute. (See above.) The loan agreement does not have to follow a certain format; generally, if all the required information is listed, any format is acceptable.

Candidates or political committees that take out a loan for the campaign through a bank or other commercial lending institution must include a copy of the loan agreement executed with that bank or institution. Candidates should not take out loans which are partially for personal use and partially for the campaign. It is almost impossible to keep reporting straight in this case.

Any money a candidate contributes to his or her campaign committee with the hope of repayment must be treated as a loan and reported in this section. When a candidate determines that no further repayment can be expected, the loan can be reported as repaid in this section by entering the amount left to repay in the repayments column and reporting the same amount as a contribution from the candidate on Page 2. These loans must be executed in writing. Caution: Candidates may not carry outstanding loans from one campaign to the next. Each campaign is separate. Funds from a current campaign cannot be used to repay a loan from a previous campaign.

#### How to report loans

- 1. Each loan for your campaign should be listed on a separate line. (Each time you loan money to the campaign or get a loan, it is considered to be a separate loan.) Include the following information on the form below:
  - a. loan(s) from prior reporting periods and the balance of each loan (Col. A.) If a payment was made on the loan, list that in Col. C. Any loan that was repaid in previous reporting periods does not need to be listed.
  - b. new loans, the amount (Col. B), any repayments (Col. C), and the balance (Col. D.)

2. Attach a copy of the loan agreement for each loan received during the reporting period.

#### LOANS

(A copy of the loan agreeme	ent for each loan secure	ed during	រូ this filing pe	e <b>riod</b> must a	accompany th	is report)
Bank Loans: List name & address of financial institution Candidate or Candidate's Spouse Loans: List name, residence and mailing address of person(s) making or cosigning loan	Column A Balance of previous loan at end of period	Balance of previous Amount of new load		Colu Repay	umn C yments g period	Column D Balance outstanding at end of period
person(s) making or cooligning total	Amount	Date	Amount	Date	Amount	Amount
1.		ļ 	:			
2.		ļ				
3.						
4.						
5.						
		Loans	Received	Repaymer	nt of Loans	Outstanding Loans
			None		None	None

Page 7.

#### ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

N	Check	if ad	lditional attached.	pages
ب	have b	een a	attached.	

Date	Name of Person or Vendor and Address	Purpose	Amount	
10/27/2006	Sams Club South Charleston, WV	Supplies for Rallies	72.57	
0/27/2006	Lincoln County High Boosters #81 Panthers Way Hamlin, WV 25523	Donation	100.00	
0/27/2006	Rite Aid Hamlin, WV 25523	Refreshments	26.25	
11/1/2006	GL Stones Hamlin, WV 25523	Container for refreshments	114.99	
1/1/2006	Kenny's West Hamlin, WV 25571	Food for Tailgate Party	250.00	
11/3/2006	Walmart Route 60 Huntington, WV	Prizes and Refreshments	464.65	
11/04/2006	Hardee's West Hamlin, WV 25571	Food for Rally	1,350.00	
11/04/2006	Glen D. Cecil Loudendale, WV	Entertainment for Rally	500.00	
11/04/2006	Wanda Clay Branchland, WV 25506	Janitorial Services for Rally	100.00	
11/07/2006	Paul Krueger Alum creek, WV 25003	Election Worker	50.0	
11/07/2006	David Griffith Alum Creek, WV 25003	Election Worker	50.0	
11/07/2006	James Elkins Box 156 Alkol, WV 25501	Election Worker	50.0	
11/07/2006	Beecher Adkins Box 57 Alkol, WV 25501	Election Worker	50.0	
11/07/2006	Matt Graley 34 Crabapple Lane Alkol, WV 25501	Election Worker	50.0	
	ANY COPIES GE AS YOU NEED.	Sub-Total Expenditures	: 3,228.44	

OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.

#### ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Date	Name of Person or Vendor and Address	Purpose	Amount		
11/07/2006	Eugene Callahan 59 Eli Fork Road Sumerco, WV 25567	Election Worker	50.00		
11/07/2006	OJay Sowards 53 Eli Fork Road Sumerco, WV 25567	Election Worker	50.00		
11/07/2006	Anita Hively 53 Eli Fork Road Sumerco, WV 25567	50.00			
11/07/2006	Brandon Graley 34 Crapapple Lane Alum Creek, WV 25003	50.00			
11/07/2006	Buddy Linville PO Box 15 Alum Creek, WV 25003  Election Worker				
11/07/2006	Lee Ann Brown 861 McCorkle Road Sod, WV 25564	Election Worker	50.00		
11/07/2006	Dustin Mosteller 345 Donley Fork Road Sod, WV 25564	Election Worker	50.0		
11/07/2006	Gloria Brown 91 Marlea Court Sod, WV 25564	Election Worker	50.00		
11/07/2006	Lonnie Workman Route 1 Box 209 Harts, WV 25524	Election Worker	50.00		
11/07/2006	Paul Bell HC 66 Box 42 Big Creek, WV 25505	Election Worker	50.0		
11/07/2006	Clyde Workman Route 1 Box 106 Harts, WV 25524	Election Worker	50.00		
11/07/2006	Linda Collins 28A Big Ugly Road Ranger, WV 25557	Election Worker	50.00		
11/07/2006	Darrell G. Freeman Harts, WV 25524	Election Worker	50.0		
11/07/2006	Connie Dobbs 978 Little Coal River Road Alum Creek, WV 25003	Election Worker	50.0		
	ANY COPIES GE AS YOU NEED.	Total Expenditures:	700.00		

Page 7.

#### ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

٦	Chec	k if a	dditional	pages
	have	been	attached.	

Date	Name of Person or Vendor and Address	Purpose	Amount
11/07/2006	Marion W. Banks PO Box 502 Alum Creek, WV 25003	Election Worker	50.00
11/07/2006	Billy C. Rock PO Box 502 Alum Creek, WV 25003	Election Worker	50.00
11/14/2006	Century Printing PO Box 308 Hamlin, WV 25523	Printing Inserts	1,051.52
11/14/2006	Lincoln Journal PO Box 308 Hamlin, WV 25523	Advertisement	4,816.86
11/17/2006	VVGSCTIZITIINT, VVV 25571		41.15
11/17/2006	Kris Johnson PO Box 403 West Hamlin, WV 25571	Reimbursement for refreshments	53.52
11/07/2006	Ojay Sowards 53 Eli Fork Road Sumerco, WV 25567	Reimbursement for food for rally	34.58
11/09/2006	Blossom Junction West Hamlin, WV 25571	Funeral Flowers	68.90
12/04/2006	Rite Aid Hamlin, WV 25523	Refreshments for Oath of Office for new officials	12.56
12/04/2006	Hudson's IGA West Hamlin, WV 25571	Food for Oath of Office for new Officials	149.56
			-
	ANY COPIES GE AS YOU NEED.	Total Expenditures:	10,257.11

Page 8.	Receipt of a Transfer of Excess Funds		Check if ad ave been d	ditional pages utached.
Date	Candidate Committee Name and Year		An	nount
		<u></u>		
	Total Receipts of 1	ransfers		None
	of Excess Funds:			140/10
	Disbursements of Excess Funds	<b>T</b>		
Date	Name of candidate committee and election year disbursing excess funds	Purpo Disburs	se of sement	Amount
			t doubt the	

MAKE AS MANY COPIES OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.

Total Disbursements of

**Excess Funds:** 

None

Рa	a	e	9.
		v	•

#### **UNPAID BILLS**

Chec	k if a	additional	page
have	been	attached.	

	nave been attachea.					
Name of Debtor	Group or Firm Affiliation	Purpose	Amount			
	Total U	Inpaid Bills:	Non			
	OATH OR AFFIRMATION					
Judith A. Joh	/ 1/1/50/h pest of my knowledge, for all financial:	, swear or affirm	n that the attache			
y this statement, as requir	ed by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.	iiansaciions occum	ig within the peno			
Judith a.	ghuson	- Signature of Cand Agent or T	•			
	_ /2 - X	200 6				
	is true and correct, to the by this statement, as require	OATH OR AFFIRMATION  With A. Johnson  is true and correct, to the best of my knowledge, for all financial by this statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.  Which A. Johnson  A. G.	Name of Debtor Group or Firm Affiliation Purpose  Total Unpaid Bills:  OATH OR AFFIRMATION  John Son , swear or affirm is true and correct, to the best of my knowledge, for all financial transactions occurring this statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.  Manna Signature of Cand Agent or T			

RECEIVED

WV SECRETARY OF STATE

Paid Electi	on Worker:	n individual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action	n committee on an intermittent, ten	nporary, or irregular basis.
County _	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		e of Candidate or Committee Hiring		ecutive Comm
			PAU Kruger Res. Ac		reek
City			State <i>WV</i> Zip <u>25703</u> Total I	Days Worked/	
Car Used?	Na Na	me/Addre	ess of Owner of Car <u>PAul K</u>	ueger	
Pay Rate*	6.00	_ Total Pa	ay 50.60 Candidates Or Issues Suppo	orted <u>Democrate</u>	5
*Rate canno	t exceed \$6.	00 per hour	r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	/IE TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
11-7-06	7:00AM	7:00PM	1 Held signs		50.00
			<u> </u>		
·					
			$\sim$		
			Void 1)		
				-	
			() KIT ( )		
				,	
<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u> </u>					
[		ΟΔ'	TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST	BE RETURNED	
		TOCAN	IDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY	CAN BE RECEIVED.	
			performed the services at the times listed abo accept more than what is permissible unde		
			ary election campaign worker in this election		
	Published	by Betty I	Ireland	Yould	y
	Secretary Bldg. 1, Su	ite 157-K	Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee	Signature of Election Ca	
	1900 Kanav Charleston	, WV 2530	cast	CONFIDENT	AL Vinadi
	(304) 558-6 E-mail: etc		vvsos,com	V V	<del>, (</del> uirea)

Internet: www.wvsos.com

OFFICIAL FORM F-9

Paid Election	n Worker; a	ın İndividual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or politi-	cal action committe	e on an intermittent, ter	mporary, or irregular basis.
County <u>L</u>	INCOLN	Nam	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	LIN. CO	. Dem. Exa	C. Comm
Election W	orker's Na	ame <u>//</u>	avid Griffith R	Res. Address		
City #	m Cre	ولا	State WV Zip <u>25003</u>	Total Days We	orked	
Car Used?	√ Na	ame/Addr	ress of Owner of Car	Grit	+++	
Pay Rate*	(70 1		ay_50. 10 Candidates Or Issues	Supported 2	Demorat	5
*Rate canno	t exceed \$6.	_	r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.			
DATE	TIM	ME.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORME	in.	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
WORKED	FROM	ТО	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORME			TOTALFAT
11-7-06	7:00 AM	7:00 pm	Held signs			50.00
			<u> </u>			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Va A			
			land 1			
			al #			
			1112			
			11100			<u> </u>
	<b>,</b>					
				-		<del> </del>
					<del></del>	
			NTH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM I NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE			
		nat I have p	performed the services at the times list	ted above, that	I have agreed to t	
			accept more than what is permissible rary election campaign worker in this		9-5 and §146-4-8	yvv Code of State
	Published	by Betty	Ireland	Na	uch	Litte the
CALLED AND	Secretary Bldg. 1, St	of State	Return Completed Form		ure of Election Ca	7 - V
	1900 Kana Charleston	wha Blvd. 1, WV 253		CO	NFIDENTIA	
and .	(304) 558-6 E-mail: el		wvsos.com	VVOIR	51 <del>5 000kg 000an</del>	required)

Internet: www.wvsos.com

OFFICIAL FORM F-9

Paid Election	n Worker:	an individual	employed by a	candidate, party committee or politic	al action comm	nittee on an intermittent, te	mporary, or irregular basis.
County	iNOO/i	√_ Naŋ	ne of Cand	idate or Committee Hiring	LINCOI	W Co. Dem t	Sec. Coaus
Election W	orker's N	ame	ame	SEKINS R	es. Addres	s 156 H	Kal
City			State	WV zp 2559	Total Days	Worked/	
Car Used?				nerofCar James	ElKin	5	
Pay Rate*	6.00	_ Total F	ay <u>50.0</u>	Candidates Or Issues	Supported	Democrat	5
*Rate canno	t exceed \$6	.00 per hou	r, up to a tot	al of \$50.00 per day.	<u> </u>	1984	
DATE WORKED	FROM	ME TO	DES	CRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	)	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
11-7-06	7 <sub>AM</sub>	774	Tro	usportation			50.00
<b> </b>				,			
<u> </u>				<u> </u>			
				taid)			
				b 11/1/3			
				W # 1112			
				<i>y</i> r-			
	·						
	<del></del>			77111			
	****						
	· · · · ·						
	!						
				BESIGNED AND FORM NOR COMMITTEE BEFORE			
		natIhave	performed	the services at the times list	ed above, th	nat I have agreed to t	
and unders Rules, for a	itand that all work as	l may not a tempo	accept mo rarv electio	ore than what is permissible on campaign worker in this	under §14 election.	6-4-5 and §146 <b>-4-</b> 8	, WV Code of State
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			•		0	mingel	him
	Published Secretary	of State	ireland	Return Completed Form	Sign	ature of Election Ca	mpaign Worker
		wha Blvd.	East	To Candidate or Committee		ONFIDENTI	AL
The state of the s	Charlestor (304) 558-	6000					quired)
	⊏-mail: ei	ections@\	wvsos.com			•	OFFICIAL FORMES

Internet: www.wvsos.com

OFFICIAL FORM F-9

Paid Electio	n Worker:	an individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action cor	nmittee on an intermittent, ter	mporary, or irregular basis.
County <u>L</u>	INCOLN	Nag	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring Lim	(D) Dem Exec	C. Comm
Election W	orker's N	ame Д	CCher Hakins Res. Addre	ss <u>Box 57</u>	
City_	1K01		StateZp_2557Total Day	sWorked	The state of the s
CarUsed?	√ Na	ame/Addr	ress of Owner of Car <u>Reacher Adk</u>	ns ,	
Pay Rate*	6.00	Total P	Pay $50^{D}$ Candidates Or Issues Supported	: <u>Democrats</u>	
*Rate cannot			r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.	<del></del>	
DATE WORKED		ME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
WOMED A	FROM	ТО			10.1.21.11
11-1-06	7AM	7pm	Transportation		50.00
	···				
				<u> </u>	
			-		
			Mul		
			0 1 11/14		
			(1) 97 11 1/ ····		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,		
	· .				
		_			
		OA	TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	RETURNED	

#### TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

Pald Election	n Worker: a	ın individual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or	political action committee on	an intermittent, temp	orary, or irregular basis.
County	Nola	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hir	ng LWCD.	Dem. Exa	
Election W	orker's Na	awe 🕡 🎉	itt Svale/	_ Res. Address <u>ろん</u>	1 Crabaz	ple lane
City 4	m Cr	ee K	State WV Zip 250	ည်ြဲ Total Days Worke	ed/	· 
CarUsed?	Ma Ma	ame/Addr	ess of Owner of Car Living	N Graley.	·	
Pay Rate*	6.00	_ Total P	ay <u>50.00</u> Candidates Or Iss	ues Supported $\frac{1}{2}$	<u>emocrats</u>	
*Rate canno	exceed \$6	.00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.		****	
DATE WORKED	TII FROM	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFO	PRMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
11-7-06	7Am	7 <sub>PM</sub>	Held Signs			50.00
		, ,	J			
			$\bigcap$			
			Jan Al			
			Pall			
			nb # 11/1	)		
						·
	· ···					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FO	=		
l do solemr	ly swear th		NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEF performed the services at the time	·		e rate of pay listed,
			accept more than what is permis ary election campaign worker in		and §146-4-8, \	WV Code of State
, , 101				mat 1	Indow	)
ST WILL DA	Published Secretary	of State	Ireland Return Completed Fo	rm Signature	of Election Carr	paign Worker
	Bldg. 1, Si 1900 Kana	wha Blvd.	East To Candidate or Comm	ittee	DENTIAL	7
at there were	Charlestor (304) 558-4 E-mail: el	6000	vvsos.com			(required)

Internet: www.wvsos.com

OFFICIAL FORM F-9

County Election W City	Election Worker's Name <u>Fugene Caudhan</u> Res. Address <u>59 Eli Fork Rd</u> City <u>Sumerco</u> State <u>WV</u> zip <u>25%</u> Total Days Worked									
Car Used?	75			Date						
	•		PayCandidates Or Issues Supported	Democrat	)					
*Rate canno	1		r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.							
DATE WORKED	FROM	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY					
U H	//	n.			-					
11-1	/AM	1PM	Transportation		50.00					
<b> </b>			,							
<u> </u>										
			1. 1/11/7/							
			D 06 #11 19							
			<u> </u>							
	·		·							
			<del></del>							
			TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE F							
and unders	tand that I	at I have p may not	NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN performed the services at the times listed above, to accept more than what is permissible under §14 rary election campaign worker in this election.	hat I have agreed to ti	WV Code of State					

Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

Signature of Election Campaign Worker

CONFIDENTIAL

dired)

Paid Election	n Worker:	ın individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action comm	nittee on an intermittent, ter	mporary, or irregular basis
County <u>/</u>			ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	b. Dem, Ex	C. Comm
Election W	orker's Na	ame 💭	Jay Sowards Res. Address	53 Eli F	ork Rd
City			State WVZip_25567Total Days	Worked	
Car Used?	Na Na	ame/Addr	ress of Owner of Car <u>OAY</u> SOUNY	ds	
Pay Rate*	1,00	_ Total F	Pay 5000 Candidates Or Issues Supported	Democr	vts
*Rate cannot	exceed \$6.		r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.		,
DATE WORKED		ME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
TI O A	FROM	TO			
11-1-06	/AM	/pm_	+ransportation		50.00
			,		
			Da ab #1119		
			10 Charles	····	
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				-	
				·	
		QA	TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BER	ETURNED	

#### OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee Signature of Election Campaign Worker

CONFIDENTIAL

The quired)

Paid Electi	on Worker: a	an individual e	employed by a	a candidate, party committee or politi	cal action commit	tee on an intermittent, te	mporary, or irregular basis.		
	IN COL			idate or Committee Hiring		O. Dem Exe	· COMM		
Election V	Vorker's Na	ame <u>/</u>	<u>nita</u>	Hively F	les. Address	53 Elitor	le Rd		
City SUMERCO State WV Zip25/77Total Days Worked /									
		ame/Addr	ess of Ow	nerofCar <u>ANIHA</u>	Hivel	/			
Pay Rate	6.00	_ Total P	ay 50.0	(70) Candidates Or Issues	/ Supported	Demoral	5		
*Rate canno				tal of \$50.00 per day.					
DATE WORKED	FROM	ME TO	DES	SCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORME	D	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY		
11-7-06	7AM	7pm	+n	msportation		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(50,10)		
		7				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
						·			
				1 /					
				A ab#		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				U U		<del></del>	<u> </u>		
			<del></del>						
				11-7					
			·	,		* h			
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·				
				BESIGNED AND FORM					
I do solemn	ly swear th			OR COMMITTEE BEFORE the services at the times list			ne rate of pay listed		
and unders	stand that I	may not a	accept mo	re than what is permissible	under §146-	4-5 and §146-4-8,	WV Code of State		
ruics, lui è				on campaign worker in this	election.	it. of 11	· (1		
	Published Secretary		reland	Return Completed Form		ture of Election Ca	mpaign Worker		
	Bldg. 1, Su		Eaşt	To Candidate or Committee		NFIDENTIA			
	Charleston (304) 558-6	000	•	•			required)		
	E-mail: ele	ections@w	vsos.com						

Internet: www.wvsos.com

OFFICIAL FORM F-9

Paid Election	n Worker: a	ın individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action com-	mittee on an intermittent, te	mporary, or irregular basis
County Li	ncoln	Nam	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	Dem Ex	c. Coun
Election W	orker's Na	ame $\overline{\mathcal{B}^{co}}$	indon Graley Res. Addres	is 34 Crabapple 4	ире
City Alum	Creek		State WVZip <u>25003</u> Total Days	Worked	
Car Used?	Na Na	ame/Addr	ress of Owner of Car <u>British GWJ (</u>	4.	
Pay Rate*	6.00	_ Total P	ay <u>50.00</u> Candidates Or Issues Supported	Democras	<u>6</u>
*Rate cannot	exceed \$6	.00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	TII FROM	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
II A M		-1.			
11-1-06	1Am	1 pm	transportation		50.00
			,		
			$\bigcap$		
			Mark		
			The state of the s		
			- Alt		
			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			1100		
-					
<u> </u>					
		UA	TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE F	REFURNED	

#### OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

Signature of Election Campaign Worker

CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

, (required)

Paid Election	n Worker: a	n individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political	action committee on an ir	itermittent, temp	orary, or irregular basis.
			e of Candidate or Committee Hiring $oldsymbol{D}$			
			e Ann Brown Res			orkle Rd
City Soc	k		State W Zip25564 To	tal Days Worked	_1	
CarUsed?	Na Na	me/Addr	ess of Owner of Car			
Pay Rate*	6.00	_ Total F	ay 50.00 Candidates Or Issues Su	pported	nocrat	5
*Rate canno	t exceed \$6.	00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.			
DATE WORKED	TIM FROM	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MIL	EAGE	TOTAL PAY
11-7-06	7Am	7pm	Held Signs			50.00
		I				
				)		
			1 10 , 1180	/		
			/, // //			
			TIME TO THE COLUMN AND THE COLUMN AN			
			TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MU NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE P.			
			performed the services at the times listed accept more than what is permissible ur			
			rary election campaign worker in this ele		91-0-4-0, 1	VV Code of Glate
	Published		Ireland	Geedm	<u>n Bra</u>	un_
	Secretary Bldg. 1, St	ite 157-K	Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee			paign Worker
	1900 Kana Charleston (304) 558-6	, WV 25	East	CONFI	JENIIA	equired)

OFFICIAL FORM F-9

REVISED 06/05

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com

Internet: www.wvsos.com

			amployed by a candidate, party committee or political action comm		
County <u>L</u>	ncoln	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring LM (	o Dem E	xc. Comm
Election W	orker's Na	ame	Jush' Most Ner Res. Addres	s 345 Danl	ey fort Road
City_So	<u>.d</u>		State WV Zip 25564 Total Days	Worked <b>I</b>	
CarUsed?	Na Na	ame/Addr	ess of Owner of Car		
Pay Rate*	600	_ Total P	ess of Owner of Car ay Candidates Or Issues Supported	_Democro	els
			r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.	_	
DATE WORKED	TIN	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
11 7 41	FROM	700	11014 5: 210		673 67
11-1-06	7Am	/ pm	HELLI SIGNS		50.00
			\(\lambda \) \(\lambda \) \(\lambda \)		
			Wh # 1102		
			(1)		
	,				
			TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE R	=	<u> </u>
		TOCA	NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN	BE RECEIVED.	•

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

Signature of Election Campaign Worker

CONFIDENTIAL

uired)

Paid Election	n Worker: a	ın individual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or political	action committee on an interm	nittent, temporary, or irregular basis.
County <u>L</u>	mcoln	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	Charles Town Exe	Town
Election W	orker's Na	ame <u> </u>	Homa Brown Res	. Address 91 M	relea Ct
City	Sod		State Zip <u>2 5 50 4</u> To	tal Days Worked	81
			ess of Owner of Car <u>SAme</u>		
Pay Rate*	600	_ Total P	ay <u> 50.00</u> Candidates Or Issues Su	pported	
*Rate canno	t exceed \$6	.00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	TII FROM	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAG	E TOTAL PAY
11-7-06	7Am	7pm	transportation		50.00
		-	<b>,</b>		
·					
				·	
			- VW 1196)		
			(1)/29		
	<u>'</u>		<del>4,</del>		
	<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>				
			TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MU		
I do solemr	ly swear th		NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE P performed the services at the times listed		
			accept more than what is permissible urary election campaign worker in this ele		46-4-8, WV Code of State
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		,		May a Sa	lows
	Secretary Bidg. 1, Se		Return Completed Form	7.	tion Campaign Worker
	1900 Kana	wha Blvd. n, WV 253	· ·	CONFID	ENTIAL
diam's	(304) 558-	6000	wvsos.com	Werker	uired)

Internet: www.wvsos.com

OFFICIAL FORM F-9

Paid Election	n Worker: a	n individual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action com-	mittee on an intermittent, te	mporary or irregular basis.
County <u>人</u>	· ACDIN	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	D. Dem Exec	: Cours.
Election W	orker's Na	ame <u>LC</u>	NNIE WONKWARES Addres	15 KY 1 BO	X209
City	1rt5	·	State _WV _ Zip-2552}/Total Days	Worked	·
Car Used?	Na Na	me/Addr	ess of Owner of Car		<del></del>
Pay Rate*	6.00	_ Total P	ay <u>5000</u> Candidates Or Issues Supported	Democras	5
*Rate cannot	exceed \$6.	00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.	, , , ,	
DATE WORKED	TIN		DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
WORKED	FROM	70	11.17.5		
11-7-06	/Am	/pm	Held Signs		50.00
		,			
	<del></del>	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		·	1
			(P) (V)		
			/// // // // // // // // // // // // //		
			1 6 7		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	• •				<u> </u>
	<u> </u>				<u> </u>
			THE STATE OF		
		ŲΑ	ATH MUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	KETUKNED	

#### OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

Signature of Election Campaign Worker

CONFIDENTIAL

			employed by a candidate, party committee or political action co		
County <u>( )</u>	incoll	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	CO. Dem. Exe	C COM
Election W	orker's Na	ime	al Bell Res. Addr	ess HC66	Box 42
			State WV Zip 25505 Total Day	/s Worked /	·
′	$\overline{}$			ys worked/	
CarUsed?	(717)		ess of Owner of Car	$\sim$	
Pay Rate*_	4.00	_ Total P	ay <u>50.00</u> Candidates Or Issues Supporte	d Democra	45
Rate cannot	exceed \$6.	00 per hou	, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.	<u> </u>	
DATE	TIM		DESCRIPTION OF WORK DESCRIPTION	ANTEAGE	
WORKED	FROM	то	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
11/7/06	7Am	7pm	Held Signs		50.07)
		1	J.,-		
·		. <u> </u>			
			rau,		
			ab # 1186		
			OF TO	·	
		ΟΔ'	TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	PETUDNED	

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

CONFIL CONFIDENTIAL

Paid Election Worker: an i	individual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action comm	ittee on an intermittent te	mporary, or irregular basis.
		e of Candidate or Committee Hiring		
Election Worker's Nam	ne <u>C</u> (	Vde Workman III. Res. Address State WW Zip 25524 Total Days	Rt ( to	× 196°
city Harts	· · · · · ·	State WW Zip 2552 (Total Days	Worked	
CarUsed? Nam	ne/Addr	ess of Owner of Car		<b></b>
Pay Rate* 1	Total P	ay <u>50.00</u> Candidates Or Issues Supported	Democra	£S
*Rate cannot exceed \$6.00	) per hou	r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.		
DATE TIME WORKED FROM	то	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
11-1-06 10 pm.	3pm	Handing out Cards of		25.00
11-3-06 10Am ?	3pm	Handing out Cards of Putting UP Signs		25.00
		•		
	-	Pain()		
		2 h 1 11da	<u> </u>	
		(RH/189)		
	OA	TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE R	ETURNED	

#### TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wysos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee re of Election Campaign Worker

CONFIDENTIAL

Paid Election Worker: an individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action committee	mittee on an intermittent, ter	nporary, or irregular basis.
	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring <i>Lun(</i>		c Comm
Election Worker's Name	inda Collins Res. Addres	s 28A Bio	Uglu RC
	State <u>UN</u> Zip <u>255</u> 7otal Days		7 0 9
CarUsed? \(\sumarrightarrow\) Name/Add	ress of Owner of Car Linda Collins	28A Biglia	L. Rd Range
Pay Rate* 6 00 Total I	ay 50.00 Candidates Or Issues Supported	Democrat	
*Rate cannot exceed \$6.00 per ho	ur, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.		
DATE TIME WORKED FROM TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
11-07-06 7AM 7pm	transportation		50.00
	- fall		
	16 H 1188		
	ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE F		<del> </del>

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd, East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee Signature of Election Campaign Worker

**CONFIDENTIAL** 

quired)

	_		employed by a candidate, party committee or political action com		/ 1
County 🗸	incoln	Nam	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	Co. Dem Ex	EC. COMM
			arral G. Freeman Res. Addres		
City Ha	145		State 11/1/Zip_25524fotal Days	Worked	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CarUsed?	Na Na	me/Addr	ess of Owner of Car		
Pay Rate*	6.00	_ Total F	Pay <u>Sh. ()</u> Candidates Or Issues Supported	Democra	ys
*Rate canno	exceed \$6.	00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	TIN FROM	то	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
11-2-06	10 Am	5pm	Handout Cards & putting up 31945		50.00
,		, ,	up 31945		
			<u> </u>		
			Chid		
			1000		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			NR# 1187		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	,				
					_
		O/	ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	RETURNED	
		TOCAL	NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAI	NBE RECEIVED.	

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 06/05

Worker

City A L	im Cre	ek	me of Candidate or Committee Hiring ////  On 12 Obbs Res. Addre	s Worked /	le Coal Pile
- a. 000g		iame/Add	ress of Owner of Car	•	
Pay Rate*	6.00	Total F	Pay 50,00 Candidates Or Issues Supported	Democra	7+s
			ir, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.	<del>420110C10</del>	<u>u</u>
DATE WORKED	FROM	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED		T
1-20	8-00	5:00	Sing half	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
			- syn nowing		(40.00)
					<del> </del>
			- h #/191		
			- (1) Autil		
	-				
		OATH	MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RET		

Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

quired)

County	n individual i	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action content of Candidate or Committee Hiring	mmittee on an intermittent, to	emporary, or irregular basis
Election Worker's Na	me Ma	Sign W. Baw/CS Res. Addre	P. P.	E DUN
City Alum Cre	et	State WV Zip 25003 Total Day	ve Worked	202
CarUsed? Na	me/Addr	ess of Owner of Car		<u> </u>
Pay Rate* (0.00)	Total P	ay 50, 10 Candidates Or Issues Supporte	Domonia	/<
*Rate cannot exceed \$6.	00 per hour	, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.	- <u> </u>	
DATE TIN WORKED FROM	TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
11-7-06 7AM	7pm	Sign Holders		50.00)
		$-$ 0 $\cdot$ 1 $)$		
		- Jav		
		- 1 b 1 1192		
	OAT TO CANE	H MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE F DIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN	RETURNED	

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee Signature of Election Campaign Worker

**CONFIDENTIAL** 

Paid Election	n Worker: a	an individual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action cor	nmittee on an intermittent, te	mporary, or irregular basis.
County <u>L</u>	incoli	<u>√</u> Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring <u>(in</u> Silv C. Rock Res. Addre	Co Dem Exi	ec Comm
Election W	orker's Na	ame <u>_/3</u>	C. Rock Res. Addre	ss <i>P.o. Box</i> .	502
City 14/4	m Co	<u>eck</u>	State WV. Zip 25 003 Total Day	s Worked	
Car Used?	∼. لسحیا		ess of Owner of Car		
Pay Rate*			ay <u>50,00</u> Candidates Or Issues Supported	- Democi	tats
*Rate cannot			r, up to a total of \$50.00 per day.		-
DATE WORKED	FROM	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
11-7-06	7Am	7pm	Sign holding		50.00
		,			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	·				
	*		$ \langle \Omega, \lambda \rangle$		
			1/1/1/93		
			1 RHIII		
	<u> </u>				1.
<u> </u>			TUMUOT DE CIONED AND CORMINS	DETUBNIS	
			TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE IDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAI		

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by Betty Ireland Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

# Total Control 
Lincoln County Democrat Executive Committee PO Box 403
West Hamlin, WV 25571

Betty Ireland
Secretary of State
State of West Virginia
Building 1, Suite 157-K
1900 Kanawha Blvd., East
Charleston, WV 25305